
Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Highway 74 and Sophie Street
Summary of Bids Traffic Signal and Safety Lighting Project; and 

Highway 74 Sign Replacement and Signal Modification Project
Advertised: October 22, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.21) Between 7th Street and Hammack Avenue
Addenda:  1 (11/5/2019) Community of Good Hope
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, November 13, 2019 Project No. C8-0064

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066100 DUST CONTROL LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

2 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00

4 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

5 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

6 066194 MIX, SPREAD AND COMPACT  FILL MATERIAL CY 20 100.00 2,000.00 856.00 17,120.00

7 198010 (F) IMPORTED BORROW CY 56 325.00 18,200.00 51.00 2,856.00

8 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 20 100.00 2,000.00 205.00 4,100.00

9 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 22 200.00 4,400.00 308.00 6,776.00

10 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) LF 165 50.00 8,250.00 29.00 4,785.00

11 017309 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204) LF 105 60.00 6,300.00 35.00 3,675.00

12 731510 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB, GUTTER, SIDEWALK AND 
DRIVEWAY) SF 945 5.00 4,725.00 23.00 21,735.00

13 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) EA 2 5,000.00 10,000.00 2,275.00 4,550.00

14 730070 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE EA 1 150.00 150.00 569.00 569.00

15 066567 REPLACE SIGN [ON MAST ARM] EA 6 150.00 900.00 200.00 1,200.00

16 820230 REMOVE SIGN [AND POST] EA 4 100.00 400.00 57.00 228.00

17 820640
RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET 
METHOD) EA 1 100.00 100.00 171.00 171.00

18 820840
ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST [INCLUDES NEW SIGNS AND 
REMOVE AND REPLACE SIGNS] EA 66 200.00 13,200.00 427.00 28,182.00

19 820850
ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST [INCLUDES NEW SIGNS AND 
REMOVE AND REPLACE SIGNS] EA 9 240.00 2,160.00 626.00 5,634.00

20 066144 REMOVE STRIPES AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS LS 1 300.00 300.00 2,106.00 2,106.00

21 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 594 3.50 2,079.00 7.50 4,455.00

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE Belco Elecnor Group

Chino, CA 91710
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Highway 74 and Sophie Street
Summary of Bids Traffic Signal and Safety Lighting Project; and 

Highway 74 Sign Replacement and Signal Modification Project
Advertised: October 22, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.21) Between 7th Street and Hammack Avenue
Addenda:  1 (11/5/2019) Community of Good Hope
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, November 13, 2019 Project No. C8-0064

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 710 2.00 1,420.00 1.20 852.00

23 850111 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   EA 30 10.00 300.00 6.00 180.00

24 870400 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEM [AT SOPHIE STREET] LS 1 200,000.00 200,000.00 159,000.00 159,000.00

25 872130 MODIFYING EXISTING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM [SIGNAL 
LOCATIONS 1 -4] LS 1 100,000.00 100,000.00 135,000.00 135,000.00

26 999990 MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

27 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

Chino, CA 91710

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 27 449,884.00 461,174.00

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE Belco Elecnor Group
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Highway 74 and Sophie Street
Summary of Bids Traffic Signal and Safety Lighting Project; and 

Highway 74 Sign Replacement and Signal Modification Project
Advertised: October 22, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.21) Between 7th Street and Hammack Avenue
Addenda:  1 (11/5/2019) Community of Good Hope
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, November 13, 2019 Project No. C8-0064

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066100 DUST CONTROL LS 1 2,240.00 2,240.00 5,727.00 5,727.00

2 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,120.00 2,120.00 4,019.00 4,019.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 11,640.00 11,640.00 6,028.00 6,028.00

4 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 4,620.00 4,620.00 6,727.00 6,727.00

5 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 21,535.00 21,535.00 16,784.00 16,784.00

6 066194 MIX, SPREAD AND COMPACT  FILL MATERIAL CY 20 125.00 2,500.00 140.00 2,800.00

7 198010 (F) IMPORTED BORROW CY 56 165.00 9,240.00 184.00 10,304.00

8 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 20 180.00 3,600.00 201.00 4,020.00

9 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 22 270.00 5,940.00 301.00 6,622.00

10 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) LF 165 25.00 4,125.00 28.00 4,620.00

11 017309 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204) LF 105 30.00 3,150.00 33.00 3,465.00

12 731510 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB, GUTTER, SIDEWALK AND 
DRIVEWAY) SF 945 20.00 18,900.00 22.00 20,790.00

13 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) EA 2 2,000.00 4,000.00 2,233.00 4,466.00

14 730070 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE EA 1 500.00 500.00 558.00 558.00

15 066567 REPLACE SIGN [ON MAST ARM] EA 6 457.00 2,742.00 422.00 2,532.00

16 820230 REMOVE SIGN [AND POST] EA 4 60.00 240.00 67.00 268.00

17 820640
RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET 
METHOD) EA 1 124.00 124.00 138.00 138.00

18 820840
ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST [INCLUDES NEW SIGNS AND 
REMOVE AND REPLACE SIGNS] EA 66 631.00 41,646.00 704.00 46,464.00

19 820850
ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST [INCLUDES NEW SIGNS AND 
REMOVE AND REPLACE SIGNS] EA 9 902.00 8,118.00 1,007.00 9,063.00

20 066144 REMOVE STRIPES AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS LS 1 2,590.00 2,590.00 2,891.00 2,891.00

21 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 594 5.00 2,970.00 6.00 3,564.00

Sierra Pacific Electrical International Line Builders
Jurupa Valley, CA 92509 Corona, CA 92883
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Highway 74 and Sophie Street
Summary of Bids Traffic Signal and Safety Lighting Project; and 

Highway 74 Sign Replacement and Signal Modification Project
Advertised: October 22, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.21) Between 7th Street and Hammack Avenue
Addenda:  1 (11/5/2019) Community of Good Hope
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, November 13, 2019 Project No. C8-0064

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 710 2.70 1,917.00 3.00 2,130.00

23 850111 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   EA 30 5.00 150.00 6.00 180.00

24 870400 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEM [AT SOPHIE STREET] LS 1 184,029.00 184,029.00 163,639.00 163,639.00

25 872130 MODIFYING EXISTING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM [SIGNAL 
LOCATIONS 1 -4] LS 1 118,971.00 118,971.00 112,320.00 112,320.00

26 999990 MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP LS 1 1,120.00 1,120.00 25,319.00 25,319.00

27 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

Sierra Pacific Electrical International Line Builders
Jurupa Valley, CA 92509 Corona, CA 92883

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 27 483,727.00 490,438.00
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Highway 74 and Sophie Street
Summary of Bids Traffic Signal and Safety Lighting Project; and 

Highway 74 Sign Replacement and Signal Modification Project
Advertised: October 22, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.21) Between 7th Street and Hammack Avenue
Addenda:  1 (11/5/2019) Community of Good Hope
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, November 13, 2019 Project No. C8-0064

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066100 DUST CONTROL LS 1 500.00 500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00

2 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 800.00 800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 19,500.00 19,500.00

4 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,800.00 1,800.00

5 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 4,484.00 4,484.00 4,700.00 4,700.00

6 066194 MIX, SPREAD AND COMPACT  FILL MATERIAL CY 20 96.76 1,935.20 200.00 4,000.00

7 198010 (F) IMPORTED BORROW CY 56 96.76 5,418.56 85.00 4,760.00

8 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 20 430.70 8,614.00 95.00 1,900.00

9 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 22 418.90 9,215.80 420.00 9,240.00

10 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) LF 165 64.90 10,708.50 38.00 6,270.00

11 017309 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204) LF 105 29.50 3,097.50 30.00 3,150.00

12 731510 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB, GUTTER, SIDEWALK AND 
DRIVEWAY) SF 945 10.62 10,035.90 9.00 8,505.00

13 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) EA 2 11,210.00 22,420.00 9,000.00 18,000.00

14 730070 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE EA 1 1,416.00 1,416.00 1,400.00 1,400.00

15 066567 REPLACE SIGN [ON MAST ARM] EA 6 206.50 1,239.00 100.00 600.00

16 820230 REMOVE SIGN [AND POST] EA 4 59.00 236.00 60.00 240.00

17 820640
RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET 
METHOD) EA 1 177 177.00 124 124.00

18 820840
ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST [INCLUDES NEW SIGNS AND 
REMOVE AND REPLACE SIGNS] EA 66 442.50 29,205.00 640.00 42,240.00

19 820850
ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST [INCLUDES NEW SIGNS AND 
REMOVE AND REPLACE SIGNS] EA 9 649.00 5,841.00 902.00 8,118.00

20 066144 REMOVE STRIPES AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS LS 1 2,183.00 2,183.00 2,590.00 2,590.00

21 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 594 7.70 4,573.80 5.00 2,970.00

4 5
California Professional Eng., Inc DBX, Inc.
La Puente, CA 91748 Temecula, CA 92590
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Highway 74 and Sophie Street
Summary of Bids Traffic Signal and Safety Lighting Project; and 

Highway 74 Sign Replacement and Signal Modification Project
Advertised: October 22, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.21) Between 7th Street and Hammack Avenue
Addenda:  1 (11/5/2019) Community of Good Hope
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, November 13, 2019 Project No. C8-0064

BASE BID 
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 710 1.20 852.00 2.70 1,917.00

23 850111 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   EA 30 5.90 177.00 5.00 150.00

24 870400 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEM [AT SOPHIE STREET] LS 1 215,723.00 215,723.00 231,954.00 231,954.00

25 872130 MODIFYING EXISTING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM [SIGNAL 
LOCATIONS 1 -4] LS 1 139,436.00 139,436.00 132,915.00 132,915.00

26 999990 MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

27 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 27 519,288.26 544,343.00

4 5
California Professional Eng., Inc DBX, Inc.
La Puente, CA 91748 Temecula, CA 92590
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Highway 74 and Sophie Street
Summary of Bids Traffic Signal and Safety Lighting Project; and 

Highway 74 Sign Replacement and Signal Modification Project
Advertised: October 22, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.21) Between 7th Street and Hammack Avenue
Addenda:  1 (11/5/2019) Community of Good Hope
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, November 13, 2019 Project No. C8-0064

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066100 DUST CONTROL LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 650.00 650.00

2 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 27,000.00 27,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00

4 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

5 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 16,600.00 16,600.00 23,000.00 23,000.00

6 066194 MIX, SPREAD AND COMPACT  FILL MATERIAL CY 20 145.00 2,900.00 195.00 3,900.00

7 198010 (F) IMPORTED BORROW CY 56 187.50 10,500.00 90 5,040.00

8 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 20 208.00 4,160.00 150.00 3,000.00

9 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 22 296.00 6,512.00 720.00 15,840.00

10 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) LF 165 33.00 5,445.00 70.00 11,550.00

11 017309 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204) LF 105 40.00 4,200.00 52.00 5,460.00

12 731510 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB, GUTTER, SIDEWALK AND 
DRIVEWAY) SF 945 23.00 21,735.00 26.00 24,570.00

13 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) EA 2 2,160.50 4,321.00 9,000.00 18,000.00

14 730070 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE EA 1 1,090.00 1,090.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

15 066567 REPLACE SIGN [ON MAST ARM] EA 6 384.00 2,304.00 227.00 1,362.00

16 820230 REMOVE SIGN [AND POST] EA 4 34.00 136.00 65.00 260.00

17 820640
RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET 
METHOD) EA 1 70.00 70.00 195 195.00

18 820840
ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST [INCLUDES NEW SIGNS AND 
REMOVE AND REPLACE SIGNS] EA 66 356.00 23,496.00 480.00 31,680.00

19 820850
ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST [INCLUDES NEW SIGNS AND 
REMOVE AND REPLACE SIGNS] EA 9 512.00 4,608.00 715.00 6,435.00

20 066144 REMOVE STRIPES AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS LS 1 1,458.00 1,458.00 2,400.00 2,400.00

21 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 594 3.00 1,782.00 8.45 5,019.30

Sturgeon Electric California, LLC Calpromax Engineering, Inc.
Chino, CA 91710 Placentia, CA 92870

6 7
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Highway 74 and Sophie Street
Summary of Bids Traffic Signal and Safety Lighting Project; and 

Highway 74 Sign Replacement and Signal Modification Project
Advertised: October 22, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.21) Between 7th Street and Hammack Avenue
Addenda:  1 (11/5/2019) Community of Good Hope
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, November 13, 2019 Project No. C8-0064

BASE BID 
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 710 1.60 1,136.00 1.30 923.00

23 850111 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   EA 30 2.90 87.00 6.50 195.00

24 870400 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEM [AT SOPHIE STREET] LS 1 204,700.00 204,700.00 239,000.00 239,000.00

25 872130 MODIFYING EXISTING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM [SIGNAL 
LOCATIONS 1 -4] LS 1 135,552.00 135,552.00 189,000.00 189,000.00

26 999990 MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP LS 1 53,780.00 53,780.00 12,000.00 12,000.00

27 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

Sturgeon Electric California, LLC Calpromax Engineering, Inc.
Temecula, CA 92590 Placentia, CA 92870

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 27 567,072.00 637,379.30

6 7
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Highway 74 and Sophie Street
Summary of Bids Traffic Signal and Safety Lighting Project; and 

Highway 74 Sign Replacement and Signal Modification Project
Advertised: October 22, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.21) Between 7th Street and Hammack Avenue
Addenda:  1 (11/5/2019) Community of Good Hope
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, November 13, 2019 Project No. C8-0064

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066100 DUST CONTROL LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00

2 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 28,000.00 28,000.00

4 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00

5 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00

6 066194 MIX, SPREAD AND COMPACT  FILL MATERIAL CY 20 250.00 5,000.00

7 198010 (F) IMPORTED BORROW CY 56 200.00 11,200.00

8 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 20 200.00 4,000.00

9 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 22 300.00 6,600.00

10 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 201) LF 165 90.00 14,850.00

11 017309 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204) LF 105 75.00 7,875.00

12 731510 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB, GUTTER, SIDEWALK AND 
DRIVEWAY) SF 945 20.00 18,900.00

13 731623 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) EA 2 6,000.00 12,000.00

14 730070 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE EA 1 300.00 300.00

15 066567 REPLACE SIGN [ON MAST ARM] EA 6 120.00 720.00

16 820230 REMOVE SIGN [AND POST] EA 4 60.00 240.00

17 820640
RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET 
METHOD) EA 1 124.00 124.00

18 820840
ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST [INCLUDES NEW SIGNS AND 
REMOVE AND REPLACE SIGNS] EA 66 631.00 41,646.00

19 820850
ROADSIDE SIGN - TWO POST [INCLUDES NEW SIGNS AND 
REMOVE AND REPLACE SIGNS] EA 9 902.00 8,118.00

20 066144 REMOVE STRIPES AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS LS 1 2,590.00 2,590.00

21 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 594 5.00 2,970.00

8
Global Road Sealing, Inc.
Garden Grove, CA 92843
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Highway 74 and Sophie Street
Summary of Bids Traffic Signal and Safety Lighting Project; and 

Highway 74 Sign Replacement and Signal Modification Project
Advertised: October 22, 2019 (Agenda Item: 3.21) Between 7th Street and Hammack Avenue
Addenda:  1 (11/5/2019) Community of Good Hope
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, November 13, 2019 Project No. C8-0064

BASE BID 
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 710 2.70 1,917.00

23 850111 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)   EA 30 5.00 150.00

24 870400 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEM [AT SOPHIE STREET] LS 1 297,000.00 297,000.00

25 872130 MODIFYING EXISTING ELECTRICAL SYSTEM [SIGNAL 
LOCATIONS 1 -4] LS 1 160,000.00 160,000.00

26 999990 MOBILIZATION, DEMOBILIZATION, AND FINAL CLEANUP LS 1 22,000.00 22,000.00

27 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 25,000.00 25,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 27 680,200.00

8
Global Road Sealing, Inc.
Garden Grove, CA 92843
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Project:

Project No.:

Apparent Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Description of Work/ Bid Items
Hardy and Harper
Lic. No. 215952
DIR No. 1000000076

5-14
Civil Work

Cat Tracking, Inc.
Lic. No.991122
DIR No. 1000011750

15-23
Signing and Striping

 C8-0064

Subcontractors

Belco Elecnor Group

Highway 74 and Sophie Street
Traffic Signal and Safety Lighting Project; and
Highway 74 Sign Replacement and Signal Modification Project
Between 7th Street and Hammack Avenue
Community of Good Hope

Copy of Hwy74.SophieSt.TS.Signs.C8-0064 (002):  SubContractors
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